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Naomi Holdsworth

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Naomi Holdsworth
Postcode LS25 6AU

Date of birth July 1971

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CEIGY GOLF LIMITED

CEIGY GOLF LIMITED

CGTOUR LIMITED
CGTOUR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05505441

05505441
04869637
04869637

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910366095

910366095
Hawthorn House
70 Garden Lane
Sherburn In EImet
West Yorkshire
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
12/07/2005

12/07/2005
29/10/2004
29/10/2004

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



